
Izaak Walton Leage of Lynchburg
ATA Shoot Complete Results Summary
Club 540025

ATA Singles Doubles
150 Targets 50 pair

Number Last First Score Score Yardage Score
9902197 Cornelison Bob 131
2801230 Baumann Jim 144
1772173 Neil John 128
1628227 Hoffman Lauren 120
1518838 Wilhelm Jessica 123
1518106 Cahill Seth 126
1515550 Van Ness Jacob 114
1417072 Waldbauer Dutch 142
1414972 Snow Greg 125
1315269 Baumann Matt 123
1210844 Goin Dewitt 112
1015456 Rakes John 137
0413894 Domas John 147

Singles
100 Targets

1771673 Campbell Manford 93
1854373 Goin Brianna 64
1774817 Stone Bryson 62
1772470 Welch Ryan 70
1624267 Asbury Walter 65
1622933 Maddox Charlie 87
1620866 Morris Hayden 89
1415633 Marsh Ryan 84

28-Jul-18

100 targets

Shooter Info Results
Name Handicap



IWLL ATA Shoot Singles Results
Commonwealth Games

Place Score ATA# Name Class Category Title
1 147 0413894 Domas, John AA High Overall Champion
2 144 2801230 Baumann, Jim AA High Overall Runner-Up
3 142 1417072 Waldbauer, Dutch SubVet Sub Veteran Champion
4 137 1015456 Rakes, John B High Overall Bronze
5 131 9902197 Cornelison, Bob SrVet Sr. Veteran Champion
6 128 1772173 Neil, John B B Class Champion
7 126 1518106 Cahill, Seth Jr Junior Champion
8 125 1414972 Snow, Greg D D Class Champion
9 123 1315269 Baumann, Matt A A Class Champion
9 123 1518838 Wilhelm, Jessica Jr Junior Runner Up

11 120 1628227 Hoffman, Lauren Jr Junior Bronze
12 112 1210844 Goin, Dewitt D

1 93 1771673 Campbell, Manford SubJr SubJunior Champion
2 89 1620866 Morris, Hayden SubJr SubJunior Runner Up
3 87 1622933 Maddox, Charlie SubJr SubJunior Bronze
4 84 1415633 Marsh, Ryan SubJr
5 78 1515550 Van Ness, Jacob SubJr
6 70 1772470 Welch, Ryan SubJr
7 65 1624267 Asbury, Walter PreSub PreSubJunior Champion
8 64 1854373 Goin, Brianna SubJr
9 62 1774817 Stone, Bryson SubJr
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